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Reg.nr Namn o dgare
SE25888/2018 SLABACKENS G ORYX 117|75|4/6 | B |94 |50 | 5 | O | B [SE20445/2014 AREDSKOGENS SACKO
Johannesson Per A |SE26835/2015 SLABACKENS CUEEN JAGA
Torsby
SE17137/2019 RYRSKOGENS PRINS 0.0 |100| 3/8 | A |111|20| 5 | O | A |SE24488/2015 BOJERYDS CRUT
Johansson Christian A |SE29697/2014 RYRSKOGENS MIRA
Ulricehamn ‘
SE22312/2019 ORNAHALLS GENZO 1,95|100| 3/5 | A |112({ 10| 4 | O | A [SE24868/2011 BOJERYDS AKILLES
Johansson Christian A |SE54529/2012 ORNAHALLS DIMMA
Broaryd ‘
SE22313/2019 ORNAHALLS GOA ARES 1,95(100| 3/5 | A |112| 10| 4 | O | A |SE24868/2011 BOJERYDS AKILLES
Svensson Urban A |SE54529/2012 ORNAHALLS DIMMA
Torup
SE30818/2019 TULLVAGENS DUNDER 0.2%(100| 2/4 | A |110| 10| 4 | O | A |SE24868/2011 BOJERYDS AKILLES
Andersson Mats A |SE17570/2014 FISHERMAN'S LOVIS
Broaryd ‘
SE22003/2018 KVISTBACKENS GUBBEN 2,3 |100| 2/4 | A |113|20| 4 | 1 | A [SE21291/2016 BACKGARDENS ZIKKO
Ekdahl Niclas A |SE31838/2014 KVISTBACKENS EBBA
Ljungsarp
SE27397/2018 Acko 0.7875|3/5| A |110|{10| 5 | O | A |SE20777/2011 Salsbackens Acke
Mattias Kalrsson A |SE26895/2013 Kvistbackens Diva
Hestra ‘
SE27396/2018 Ako 0.78 |100| 3/5| B |97 |10 | 5 | O | A |SE20777/2011 Salsbackens Acke
Sara Holm A |SE26895/2013 Kvistbackens Diva
Fliseryd \
SE16288/2020 GARDJAKTS CHIEFEN 0,4%. 60 | 2/6.| A |113/95| 4 | O | A |FI128283/16 KORVENKIERTAJAN ASSA
Landin Robin A |SE22704/2015 ALVIKSTRASK 122Y
Overkalix ‘
SE22618/2018 BLOMSKOGENS HILTON 176 |75|3/7| B |97 |50 | 7 | 1 | A |NO40343/16 HEIKI
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Morgan Pihlstrom A
Torsby

SE23746/2018 LOASENS BENZO 0.59 |33 | 3/4 110| 95 0| A
Eva Engstrom A
Gallivare

SE57669/2018 ODEN 0.0 | 50| 4/8 113| 50 0| A
David Nilsson A
Lysvik

SE17135/2019 RYRSKOGENS PRICKEN 0.0 [100| 3/8 112 10 0| A
Sven Karlsson A
Rydaholm

SE22621/2018 BLOMSKOGENS HELIX 1.76 | 66 | 3/7 108| 50 1A
Ake Jansson A
Grasmark

SE32166/2019 ALGHOLMENS BULLEN 0.0 | 66 |.3/4 101/ 40 1A
Lars-Olov Thor B
Tallasen

SE32165/2019 ALGHOLMENS BOZZ 0.0 | 66 |.3/4 101| 40 1A
Magnus Axlundh B
Hassela

SE50063/2019 JAMTMYRENS GRA AZZE 0.78 |100| 3/5 110 60 0| A
Axel & Timo Nilimaa A
Arbra

SE50061/2019 JAMTMYRENS GRA ARRO 0.78 29.3/5 113 30 0A
Oskar Axfeldt A
Norberg

SE25615/2018 TOKBACKENS CHIVAS 0.39 | 50 | 6/7 111| 40 0| A
GoOran Andersson A
Bollnas

SE34759/2019 TF ELGKAMPEN'S ARRAK 0.0 |100| 3/6 98 | 60 1 B
Steffansson Johan A
Vansbro

SE25671/2019 FORSVIKENS DJUPING 2.0 |100| 4/7 95| 20 0 |A
Jardstedt Pontus A
Herrljunga

SE50062/2019 JAMTMYRENS GRA ASLAN .0,8 |100| 4/5 109| 50 1A
Johansson Kim A
Lesjofors

SE56104/2019 BLOMSKOGENS KALLE 0.6% |100| .4/4 117| 50 0| A
Melin Jonas A
Grasmark

SE56106/2019 BLOMSKOGENS KAVAT 0.6%| 33| 4/4 117| 60 0| A
Eriksson Pelle A

SE20780/2013

SE42927/2016
SE11218/2014

SE46288/2013
SE39413/2015

SE24488/2015
SE29697/2014

NO40343/16
SE20780/2013

SE42094/2015
FI31970/12

SE42094/2015
FI31970/12

Fl140407/17
SE42768/2017

Fl40407/17
SE42768/2017

FI17896/13
SE38901/2012

NO50533/13
NO44404/16

FI47776/13
SE23459/2016

Fl40407/17
SE42768/2017

FI16137/16
SE32980/2014

FI16137/16
SE32980/2014

BLOMSKOGENS BLINKA

TJELDERASEN'S L-B HERMANN
KASSUNKURUN ARMI

BJORNJAGARENS ARCI ODIN
KULLBERGSGARDENS DAPHNE

BOJERYDS CRUT
RYRSKOGENS MIRA
HEIKI

BLOMSKOGENS BLINKA
SVAMPSKOGENS CLIFF
SARVIKYRON EMMA
SVAMPSKOGENS CLIFF
SARVIKYRON EMMA
HAUKKUTASSUN REKKU
PIHLAJARINTEEN NISSE
HAUKKUTASSUN REKKU
PIHLAJARINTEEN NISSE

KORVENKIERTAJAN RINGO
KOIMYRA'S AKIRA

ARO

KIRA

HAVUKKAMAEN JOPE
BLOMSKOGENS E-HEXA
HAUKKUTASSUN REKKU
PIHLAJARINTEEN NISSE
LEHTIKANKAAN OKU
BLOMSKOGENS CHILI
LEHTIKANKAAN OKU
BLOMSKOGENS CHiILI
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Siljansnas

SE14882/2020 RAVAHALLARNAS AGATON

Andersson David
Vaggeryd
SE14884/2020 RAVAHALLARNAS ALFONS
Bjorck David
Ryd
SE16289/2020 GARDJAKTS ARI
Lejon Jonas
Overtorned
SE18174/2020 RYRSKOGENS QUICK
Karlsson Arvid
Sadvsjo
SE18437/2020 JOVIS EXTRA AMEX
Andersson Markus
Habo
SE24396/2020 BOJERYDS GREY
Eek Bjorn
Orsundsbro
SE24400/2020 BOJERYDS GREVEN
Wallin Anders
Orsundsbro
SE28436/2020 JAMTMYRENS GRA BILL
Gustafsson Michael
Gallivare
SE31287/2020 SKALLSANGENS AKITO
Toro Isabelle
Paryd
SE31288/2020 SKALLSANGENS ASKO
Andersson Jorgen
Mellerud
SE31289/2020 SKALLSANGENS ALI
Lindfelt Lennart
Uppsala
SE32256/2020 FORSVIKENS ERIK
Wikenstedt Dan
Stromstad
SE32257/2020 FORSVIKENS EMIL
Bengtsson Bjorn
Vessigebro
SE32258/2020 FORSVIKENS EBBE
Af Bjur Martin
Vaxjo

0,6 | 75| 2/6 106 10
0,6 [100| 2/6 94 | 10
0,4 | 80| 2/6 111} 95
0.2%100| 2./6 118 10
0.9%100| 3/7 110 20
0.4%100| 2/5 118 30
0.4%| 50 | 2/5 118 30
1.0%| 66 | 3/6. 92 | 95
0% | 50 | 3/6. 113] 10
0.0 |100| 3/6 113] 20
0% |100| 3/6 113 30
0.0 [100| 6/8 115| 20
0.0 |100| 6/8 115| 10
0.0%| 75 | 6/8. 115] 10

SE56223/2011
SE24487/2015

SE56223/2011
SE24487/2015

F128283/16
SE22704/2015

FI16137/16
SE29697/2014

FI50556/16
SE23460/2016

SE14552/2018
SE50843/2017

SE14552/2018
SE50843/2017

FI17095/18
SE42768/2017

SE22268/2018
SE40736/2015

SE22268/2018
SE40736/2015

SE22268/2018
SE40736/2015

SE14552/2018
SE23459/2016

SE14552/2018
SE23459/2016

SE14552/2018
SE23459/2016

RAPPHALETS ATLAS
BOJERYDS CATALINA

RAPPHALETS ATLAS
BOJERYDS CATALINA

KORVENKIERTAJAN ASSA
ALVIKSTRASK 122y

LEHTIKANKAAN OKU
RYRSKOGENS MIRA

HEPOVAARAN ROKI
BLOMSKOGENS EXTRA

RYRSKOGENS OSCAR
ORNAHALLS FINA TAKIDA

RYRSKOGENS OSCAR
ORNAHALLS FINA TAKIDA

KORVENKIERTAJAN PYRY
PIHLAJARINTEEN NISSE

BLOMSKOGENS GIZMO
ONNAGARDS IDA

BLOMSKOGENS GIZMO
ONNAGARDS IDA

BLOMSKOGENS GIZMO
ONNAGARDS IDA

RYRSKOGENS OSCAR
BLOMSKOGENS E-HEXA

RYRSKOGENS OSCAR
BLOMSKOGENS E-HEXA

RYRSKOGENS OSCAR
BLOMSKOGENS E-HEXA
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SE32259/2020 FORSVIKENS ELDRIS
Johansson Oscar
Bredaryd

SE33542/2020 TOKBACKENS DISCO
Olnils Johan
Bollnas

SE33548/2020 TOKBACKENS ECKO
Nord|6f Dag
Borlange

0.0%|100| 6/8. 115| 10
0.0%| 25 | 2/4 111 40
1,95 |100| 4/6 115| 60

SE14552/2018
SE23459/2016

FI50556/16
SE38901/2012

FI27476/17
SE22595/2015

RYRSKOGENS OSCAR
BLOMSKOGENS E-HEXA

HEPOVAARAN ROKI
KOIMYRA'S AKIRA

TOUHULAN PR POMO
TOKBACKENS AILA
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